		Rochester Hills Master			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org		
HILLS							
MICHIGA		File Num	oer: 2018-0167				
File ID:	2018-0167	Туре:	Finance	Status:	To Council		
Version:	1	Reference:	2018-0167	Controlling Body:	City Counc Regular Me		
				File Created Date :	04/23/2018		
File Name:	2018 Medical Marihuana Operation and Oversight Grant			Final Action:			
Title label:	Request for Accep under the 2018 Me		•	nding from Oakland (Oversight Grant	County		
Notes:							
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:			
Attachments:	050718 Agenda Summary.pdf, 2018 MMOO Subgrant Agreement Rochester Hills.pdf, Exhibits A-D.pdf			Enactment Number:			
Contact:				Hearing Date:			
Drafter:				Effective Date:			
listory of Legis	lative File						
Ver- Acting Body:	Date	: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:	

Text of Legislative File 2018-0167

Title

Request for Acceptance of the allocation of grant funding from Oakland County under the 2018 Medical Marihuana Operation and Oversight Grant

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby accepts the allocation of grant funding from Oakland County under the 2018 Medical Marihuana Operation and Oversight Grant.